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CorrectCare – Integrated Health employs its expertise and experience to significantly reduce 
your claim costs.  In the example below of a hospital claim from an actual jail facility, CCIH 
applies the participating provider network discount while removing all the lines which are 
ineligible for payment by you.  Thus reducing the billed charges of $7539.26 to a payable 
amount of $697.70!   

 

Actual	  Hospital	  Claims	  Data	  and	  Savings	  Adjudicated!	  

	  

	  

Are	  you	  stuck	  in	  the	  Red?	  We’ll	  help	  you	  go	  Green!	  

	  

	   Date	  of	  
Service	  

Total	  
Charge	  

Network	  
Discount	  

Ineligible	  
Charge	  

Eligible	  
Charge	  

Expl	  Codes	   Paid	  Amount	  
Pharmacy	  
Supplies	  
Supplies	  
CT	  Scan	  
CT	  Scan	  
CT	  Scan	  
CT	  Scan	  
Outpt	  Surgery	  
ER	  Visit	  
Pharmacy	  

9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  
9/17/12	  

114.00	  
55.18	  
71.93	  

1,219.31	  
1,787.56	  
1,256.68	  
1,788.62	  
377.51	  
802.97	  
65.50	  

0.00	  
0.00	  
0.00	  

809.03	  
0.00	  
0.00	  
0.00	  

298.09	  
594.97	  

0.00	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  114.00	  	  	  	  	  	  
55.18	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  71.93	  
-‐	  

1,787.56	  
	  	  	  	  	  	  1,256.68	  

1,788.62	  
-‐	  
-‐	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  65.50	  

-‐	  
-‐	  
-‐	  

410.28	  
-‐	  
-‐	  
-‐	  

79.42	  
208.00	  

-‐	  

288	  
288	  
288	  
13	  
288	  
288	  
288	  
13	  
13	  
288	  

0.00	  
0.00	  
0.00	  

410.28	  
0.00	  
0.00	  
0.00	  

79.42	  
208.00	  

0.00	  
TOTALS:	   	  	   7,539.26	   1,702.09	   5,139.47	   697.70	   	  	   697.70	  


